
Unofficial List 

Candidates for State Senate for Primary Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Yolanda E. Garcia Balicki Democrat yolandagarciabalicki@helmerlegal.com

1 Michael Testa Republican info@testafornj.com

2 Vince Mazzeo Democrat mazz11@comcast.net

2 Seth Grossman Republican sethgrossman49@gmail.com

2 Vince Polistina Republican polistinaforsenate@gmail.com

3 Steve Sweeney Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com

3 Edward Durr Republican edwarddurr@yahoo.com

4 Fred H. Madden Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com

4 Stephen H. Pakradooni Jr. Republican pakradooni.nj@gmail.com

5 Nilsa Cruz-Perez Democrat 5thdistrictnj@gmail.com

6 James Beach Democrat info@njleg6.com

6 John Foley Republican jcfacf@comcast.net

7 Troy Singleton Democrat singleton.troy@gmail.com

7 Michelle Arnold Republican burlcogop@gmail.com

8 Dawn Marie Addiego Democrat addiego2021@gmail.com

8 Jean Stanfield Republican kaseyld8@gmail.com

9 David T. Wright Democrat wrightforld9senate@gmail.com

9 Christopher J. Connors Republican connorsrumpfgove2021@gmail.com

10 Emma Mammano Democrat emma@emmafornjsenate.com

10 Jim Holzapfel Republican jwholzapfel@comcast.net

11 Vin Gopal Democrat gopalhoughtalingdowneyforld11@gmail.com

11 Lori L. Annetta Republican loriannetta@gmail.com

12 Joseph Altomonte Democrat info@monmouthdems.org

12 Samuel D. Thompson Republican thompson35@aol.com

13 Vincent Solomeno III Democrat contact@monmouthstrong.org

13 Declan O'Scanlon Republican declan@fsdenterprises.com

14 Linda R. Greenstein Democrat lrgreenstein@comcast.net

14 Adam J. Elias Republican voteforelias@gmail.com

15 Shirley K. Turner Democrat senturner@comcast.net

15 Susan Gaul Republican gaul4nj@gmail.com

16 Andrew Zwicker Democrat andrew@zwickerforsenate.org

16 Jeffrey E. Grant Republican jeffrey@jeffreygrant4statesenate.org

16 Michael Pappas Republican xnjrep@gmail.com

17 Bob Smith Democrat bsmith@bobsmithandassociates.com

17 James A. Abate Republican james.abate@gmail.com

18 Patrick J. Diegnan Jr. Democrat patrickdiegnan@gmail.com

18 Mohin K. Patel Democrat middlesexdemsparty@gmail.com

18 Vihal R. Patel Republican vpatel4senate@gmail.com

19 Joseph F. Vitale Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com

19 Christian Onuoha Republican co@christianfornj.com

20 Joseph Cryan Democrat jcryan46@gmail.com

20 Jamel C. Holley Democrat jamelholley@hotmail.com

20 Jason F. Krychiw Democrat jasonkrychiw@gmail.com
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21 Joseph Signorello III Democrat joe@joesignerello.com

21 Jon Bramnick Republican bramnickforsenate21@gmail.com

22 Nicholas P. Scutari Democrat nickscutarinj@gmail.com

22 William H. Michelson Republican whmichelson@gmail.com

23 Denise T. King Democrat deniselistens@mail.com

23 Michael J. Doherty Republican mdoherty@dohertyiplaw.com

24 Daniel Cruz Republican dan@dancruzforsenate.com

24 Steven V. Oroho Republican nj24legislators@gmail.com

25 Jeffrey Grayzel Democrat jeff@jeffgrayzel.com

25 Anthony M. Bucco Republican info@anthonybucco.com

26 Christine Clarke Democrat info@clarkeforsenate.com

26 Joe Pennacchio Republican senatorjoep@aol.com

27 Richard J. Codey Democrat teamld27@gmail.com

27 Adam Kraemer Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com

28 Ronald L. Rice Democrat senrice@aol.com

28 Quadir Selby Democrat selbyforstatesenate@gmail.com

28 Frank Contella Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com

29 M. Teresa Ruiz Democrat senatorruiz@gmail.com

30 Dan Stinger Democrat danstinger.mail@gmail.com

30 Robert W. Singer Republican sensinger@njleg.org

31 Sandra B. Cunningham Democrat sandy1stlady@comcast.net

31 Neil A. Schulman Republican hcrepublicans21@gmail.com

32 Nicholas J. Sacco Democrat nicksaccoforsenate@gmail.com

32 Juan Barbadillo Republican hcrepublicans21@gmail.com

33 Brian P. Stack Democrat senatorbrianpstack@gmail.com

33 Agha Kahn Republican hcrepublicans21@gmail.com

34 Nia H. Gill Democrat senatorgill@gmail.com

34 Scott Pollack Republican scott@pollackfinancialgroup.com

35 Nelida Pou Democrat nelliepou4senate@gmail.com

35 Kenneth Pengitore Republican dan@tomkean.com

36 Paul A. Sarlo Democrat sensarlonj@gmail.com

37 Valerie Vainieri Huttle Democrat val@huttlehome.com

37 Gordon M. Johnson Democrat johnsonforsenate21@gmail.com

37 Michael W. Koontz Republican acalu1@hotmail.com

38 Joseph A. Lagana Democrat jalagana1@gmail.com

38 Richard Garcia Republican richardgarcia1216@verizon.net

39 Ruth Dugan Democrat rldugan@hotmail.com

39 Holly Schepisi Republican hschepisi@gmail.com

40 Michael A. Sedon Democrat sedonforsenate@gmail.com

40 Kristin M. Corrado Republican kristin@corrado.law
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